
Approved Funding  
General Meeting 9 Nov 2021 
 

Order Project Name Amount 
requested 

Amount 
approved Notes 9.11.21 

1 Duns Players John McEwen 3,000.00 2,000.00 Reduced 
approval on 
23.11.21 

2 Winter Fuel Elizabeth Willis 8,200.00 10,720.00 Increased 
approval on 
13.12.21  

3 Lammermuir 
Community Workshop 

Melvin Landale 4,541.66 0 Pending 
further site 
investigation 

4 Festive Tree Lighting Melvin Landale 1,950.00 1,950.00 Approved 

5 Defibrillator Batteries Tony Homer 860.80 860.80 Approved 

  Total £18,552.46 £15,530.80  

 


